
 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA TOT. TOT. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 Bulzoni Emma Edera Ravenna 16,125 16,100 14,700 46,925
2 Baes Felicia Edera Ravenna 16,125 15,975 14,675 46,775
3 Marian Caterina Edera Ravenna 15,700 15,700 15,075 46,475
4 Colella Daniela Ritmica Rubicone 14,250 14,800 14,875 43,925
5 Masci Sofia Edera Ravenna 13,925 14,875 14,200 43,000
6 Lelli Chiara Ritmix San Lazzaro 14,250 13,275 14,350 41,875
7 Staffa Valentina Polisportiva 10,900 13,375 11,200 35,475

CLAVETTE/
NASTRO

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Reggiolo, 21 Gennaio 2018
4 a      c a t .       J U N I O R

CERCHIO PALLA



 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 Bulzoni Emma Edera Ravenna 7,400 7,100 0,000 0,000 7,250 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,100 8,875 16,125 7,100 7,100 0,000 0,000 7,100 0,900 1,000 1,300 0,800 9,000 16,100 6,000 6,300 0,000 0,000 6,150 1,000 0,800 1,900 2,100 8,550 14,700 46,925
2 Baes Felicia Edera Ravenna 7,300 7,200 0,000 0,000 7,250 0,700 1,200 1,400 1,200 8,875 16,125 6,800 7,100 0,000 0,000 6,950 0,700 1,200 1,100 0,900 9,025 15,975 5,900 5,800 0,000 0,000 5,850 1,300 1,200 1,100 1,100 8,825 14,675 46,775
3 Marian Caterina Edera Ravenna 6,800 6,500 0,000 0,000 6,650 1,100 1,000 1,000 0,700 9,050 15,700 6,500 6,700 0,000 0,000 6,600 1,000 1,000 1,000 0,600 9,100 15,700 6,100 6,600 0,000 0,000 6,350 0,800 1,300 1,500 1,500 8,725 15,075 46,475
4 Colella Daniela Ritmica Rubicone 6,300 6,200 0,000 0,000 6,250 1,700 1,900 2,400 2,000 8,000 14,250 6,100 6,300 0,000 0,000 6,200 1,400 1,800 1,400 1,000 8,600 14,800 6,100 6,300 0,000 0,000 6,200 0,800 1,200 1,800 1,500 8,675 14,875 43,925
5 Masci Sofia Edera Ravenna 5,400 5,900 0,000 0,000 5,650 1,700 1,400 2,100 1,700 8,275 13,925 6,400 6,400 0,000 0,000 6,400 1,400 1,300 1,700 1,700 8,475 14,875 6,000 5,600 0,000 0,000 5,800 0,900 1,300 1,900 2,300 8,400 14,200 43,000
6 Lelli Chiara Ritmix San Lazzaro 5,600 5,800 0,000 0,000 5,700 1,100 1,600 1,800 1,300 8,550 14,250 5,200 4,900 0,000 0,000 5,050 1,500 1,500 2,300 1,800 8,225 13,275 5,500 5,800 0,000 0,000 5,650 0,900 1,300 1,600 1,400 8,700 14,350 41,875
7 Staffa Valentina Polisportiva 4,200 4,600 0,000 0,000 4,400 2,400 2,100 3,800 3,300 7,100 0,600 10,900 5,000 5,500 0,000 0,000 5,250 1,300 1,500 2,300 2,400 8,125 13,375 3,600 3,300 0,000 0,000 3,450 1,300 1,700 3,200 2,800 7,750 11,200 35,475

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Reggiolo, 21 Gennaio 2018
4 a      c a t .       J U N I O R

CERCHIO PALLA CLAVETTE/NASTRO



 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 Colella Daniela Ritmica Rubicone 6,100 6,300 0,000 0,000 6,200 0,800 1,200 1,800 1,500 8,675 14,875
2 Lelli Chiara Ritmix San Lazzaro 5,500 5,800 0,000 0,000 5,650 0,900 1,300 1,600 1,400 8,700 14,350
3 Staffa Valentina Polisportiva Pontevecchio 3,600 3,300 0,000 0,000 3,450 1,300 1,700 3,200 2,800 7,750 11,200

C L A V E T T E

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Reggiolo, 21 Gennaio 2018
4 a     c a t .     J U N I O R



 

COGNOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 Marian Caterina Edera Ravenna 6,100 6,600 0,000 0,000 6,350 0,800 1,300 1,500 1,500 8,725 15,075
2 Bulzoni Emma Edera Ravenna 6,000 6,300 0,000 0,000 6,150 1,000 0,800 1,900 2,100 8,550 14,700
3 Baes Felicia Edera Ravenna 5,900 5,800 0,000 0,000 5,850 1,300 1,200 1,100 1,100 8,825 14,675
4 Masci Sofia Edera Ravenna 6,000 5,600 0,000 0,000 5,800 0,900 1,300 1,900 2,300 8,400 14,200

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Reggiolo, 21 Gennaio 2018
4 a     c a t .     J U N I O R

N A S T R O 
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